2025-26 IBCA GIRLS BASKETBALL POLL/ALL-STATE COMMITTEE
22-Member Panel (one from each of 16 regional groups plus six at-large voters)
            Sectionals 01-04: Kristi Ulrich, Penn (3). kulrich@phm.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 05-08: Kelsey Steele, Westfield (8). steeleke@wws.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 09-12: Curt Benge, Plainfield (11). cbenge@plainfield.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 13-16: Tyler Choate, Evansville North (16). tyler.choate@evsck12.com, 
            Sectionals 17-20: Eric Kundich, Highland (17). ekundich@highland.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 21-24: Eric Thornton, Norwell (22). eric.thornton@nwcs.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 25-28: Danielle Cardinal, Guerin Catholic (25). dcardinal@guerincatholic.org, 
            Sectionals 29-32: Adam Dennis, Madison (30). adennis@madison.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 33-36: Tony Scheub, Andrean (33). scheuby24@att.net, 
            Sectionals 37-40: Jaidlin Bradshaw, Sheridan (39). jbradshaw@sheridan.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 41-44: Brian Gardner, South Putnam (41). bgardner@sputnam.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 45-48: Jared Petersen, Austin (45). jared.petersen@scsd1.com, 
            Sectionals 49-52: Katie Collignon, Marquette Catholic (49). katie.collignon@marquette-hs.org, 
            Sectionals 53-56: Brock Morrison, Monroe Central (56). coachbrockmorrison@gmail.com, 
            Sectionals 57-60: Jason West, Southwestern (Shelby) (59). jwest@swshelby.k12.in.us, 
            Sectionals 61-64: Lacey Higgins, Barr-Reeve (62). lhiggins@barr.k12.in.us, 
            At-large, District 1: Rod Parker, Homestead (6). rparker@sacs.k12.in.us, 
            At-large, District 1: Doug Springer, Northridge (4). springerd@mcsin-k12.org, committee chairman 
            At-large, District 2: Julie Shelton, Mt. Vernon (Fortville) (9). julie.shelton@mvcsc.k12.in.us, 
            At-large, District 2: Stacy Mitchell, Warren Central (10). smitchel@warren.k12.in.us, 
            At large-District 3: Kevin Moore, East Central (14). kmoore@sunmandearborn.k12.in.us, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]            At-large, District 3: Taylor Sykes, Jeffersonville (15). tsykes@gccschools.com
